ET 120 SPARE PARTS

22




ET 120 SPARE PARTS

REF, DESCRIPTION CODE ET 120
1 |FRAME TEOSIVD] 1
2 |DISCHARGE TEIS2VD| 1
3 |SAFETY CARTER TEI33VD| 2
4 [TII° POINT BRACKET SRMI84VD| 2
5 |TI° POINT BRACKET TEIGIVD| 2
6 |PIVOTAL VERTEX SRMO039VD| 1
7 ~|GEAR BOX SUPPORT TE0S4VD | 1
8 |GEAR BOX SLIDE TE0S3VD| 1
9 |ROTOTION GROUP SRMOSID| 2
10 |WHEEL SUPPORT TE052VD| 2
11 | WHEEL GROUP SRMO71D| 4
12 |PULLEY 170 1B SRM198D| 2
13~ |PULLEY 250 2B SRM193D| 1
14 |BLADE SRM202D | 2

15 [1II° POINT BUSH SRM233D| 2
16 |SPACER 2 MM SRM203ZD[ 8
17 |SPACER 6 MM SRM204ZD [ 4
18 |SPACER I3 MM SRMZ05ZD| 12
19 | SPACER 26 MM SRM206ZD| 4
20 |SPACER 33 MM SRM207ZD| 4
21 |I° CATEGORY PIN SRM220D] 2
22 | WHEEL SUPPORT SRM053VD| 4
23 |WHEEL BUSH SRM232D| 4
24 |HUB SRMO052D| 2
25 |SHAFT SEMI90D| 2
26 |SPACER SRM192D| 32
27 |BEARING CAP SRMI91ZD| 2
28 |BEARING 6205 2RS 41000005| 4
29 |TONGUE UNI 6604-A 8X7X35 40500001 3
30 [ WHEEL ¢ 200X75 42900005 4
31 |GREASER UNI 7663-A-M6X1 40600001 4
32 | GREASER UNI 7663-A-G 1/8 406000021 2
33 [SELF LOCKING NUT M25X1.5 40700003 2
34 |WASHER ¢ 24 UNI 6592 40300015 1
35 [CROWN NUT M24 UNI 5594 402000211 1
36 |SPLITPIN4.5X50 UNI 1337 427000021 1
37 |GEAR BOX 141.0.0.3 42000010 1
38 [SAFETY PROTECTION 41900004 1
39 |RUBBER BELTB47 SV.1194 MM 42800007 2
40 |SAFETY PIN ¢ 6 41300002 4
41 [SCREW M8X16 UNI 5730 401000421 4
42 | SCREW M10X25 UNI 5739 40100004 9
43" [SCREW M10X30 UNI 5739 40100012 &8
44 [SCREW M10X80 UNI 5737 40100045 6
45 | SCREW M10X80 UNI 5739 40100044 1
46 | SCREW M12X40 UNI 5739 40100023 2
47 | SCREW M12X100 UNI 5737 40100046 1
48" |'SCREW M12X120 UNI 5737 40100048 4




ET 120 SPARE PARTS

REF, DESCRIPTION CODE ET 120
49 |SCREW M16X40 UNI 5933 40100047 4
50 | wASHER ¢8 UNI 6592 40300002 14
51 | WASHER ¢$10 UNI 6592 40300003{ 3]
52 | WASHER ¢12 UNI 6592 40300004 14
53 [WASHER 10X30 40300013 5
54 | WASHER 10X40 40300028 6
55 |NUTMI10 UNI 5588 40200005 1
56 |NUT CONELOCK M8 DIN 980 40200002 ]
57 |NUT CONELOCK M10 DIN 980 - 40200003 12
58 |[NUT CONELOCK M12 DIN 980 40200006 7
59 [NUT CONELOCK M16 DIN 980 40200008 4
60 |SELF LOCKING NUT M 18 DIN 982 P. FINE 40200029 2
61 |[CARDAN SHEFT T200810CE 112112 42600012 1

249






